Information subject to change without notice
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Pushbuttons/Selectors/Pilot Lights/Buzzers
AR30 and DR30
Type number nomenclature
Buzzers
DR30B 5 – E B
Product category
DR30B: 30mm-dia. buzzer
Sound
5: Electronic sound
6: Electronic sound (economy)
0: Magnetic sound
8: Electronic sound (IP54)
Operating voltage
A: 6V AC (Type “5”, “8”)
6: 6V DC (Type “5”, “8”)
E: 12-24V AC/DC (Type “6” : 24V DC)
F: 35-48V AC/DC (Type “5”, “8”)
G: 24V AC (Type “6”)
H: 100-110V AC
M: 200-220V AC
1: 100-110V DC (Type “5”, “8”)
Color of head
B: Black
Joy stick selector switches
AR30A  0 N – A0A0 B
Product category
AR30A: 30mm-dia. Joy stick selector switch
Handle
0: Ball type (without lock, manual return)
1: Ball type with lock (manual return)
2: Rubber cap type (without lock, manual return)
5: Ball type (without lock, spring return)
6: Ball type with lock (spring return)
7: Rubber cap type (without lock, spring return)
Terminal
N: Screw
H: Solder/tab
Contact arrangement
Contact arrangement Blank 1NO 1NC 1NO+1NC 2NO 2NC 2NO+2NC
Code Screw 0 A B 1 D E –
Solder/tab 0 – – 1 – – 2
Operating direction code of contacts
1
2
3
4
1: Upper 2: Right
3: Lower 4: Left
Locked position Ex. AR30A0N-A 0 A 0 B
1 2 3 4
Handle color
B: Black
Ordering information
Specify the following:
1. Type number
 For the CCC approved product, add the suffix (CCC) to the
 type number
    Example: Pushbutton switch  AR30F0R-11B(CCC)
04/65
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
04
Pushbuttons/Selectors/Pilot Lights/Buzzers
AR30 and DR30
Ratings and specifications
Specifications (Indoor use)